No. C 130847

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ROUND DANCE
TEACHERS, INC. (THE)

AL SHAW

176 S COLE RD

BOISE ID 83709-0932

AL SHAW
176 S COLE RD

BOISE ID 83709-0932

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RON & GEORGINE WOOLCOCK 5326 BERGER DRIVE SE
DIRECTOR PAUL & DEBBIE TAYLOR 1350 SUNLIGHT DRIVE
DIRECTOR WARREN & JEANNE SHANE 12703 CLARKS CREEK ROAD
DIRECTOR CASEY & SHARON PARKER 11168 LODUCA DRIVE
DIRECTOR BOB & SALLY NOLEN 790 CAMINO ENCANTADO
DIRECTOR KEN & BARB LABAU 1020 W RIVER ST
DIRECTOR DON & LINDA HICHMAN 2336 PINE FOREST DRIVE
DIRECTOR ROY & BETSY GOTTA 2 LAUREL PLACE

DIRECTOR DAN & SANDI FINCH 12082 RED HILL AVENUE
PRESIDENT JOHN & KAREN HERR 4535 RED ROCK DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOE & PAT HILTON 519 GREAT HILL DRIVE
DIRECTOR JIM & CAROL TUCKER 4215 MARY CIRCLE
SECRETARY AL SHAW 355 N ORCHARD ST SUITE 200

City State
OLYMPIA WA
CLE ELUM WA
JUNCTION CITY ~ KS

MANTECA CA

LOS ALAMOS NM

MONTICELLO MN

GASTONIA NC

NORTH "

BRUNSWICK

SANTA ANA CA

LARKSPUR co

BALLWIN MO
LINCOLN NE

BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98513-6087
98922
66441-7613
95336
87544
55362
28056-9237

08902

92705
80118
63021-6262
68502-5940
83706-1600

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

TN
C 130847

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Alvin L Shaw
Name (type or print): Alvin L Shaw

Date: 08/25/2009

Title: Executive Administrator

Processed 08/25/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




