

No. C 130847		Due no later than Oct 31, 2009 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ROUND DANCE TEACHERS, INC. (THE) AL SHAW 176 S COLE RD BOISE ID 83709-0932		AL SHAW 176 S COLE RD BOISE ID 83709-0932			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RON & GEORGINE WOOLCOCK	5326 BERGER DRIVE SE	OLYMPIA	WA	USA	98513-6087	
DIRECTOR	PAUL & DEBBIE TAYLOR	1350 SUNLIGHT DRIVE	CLE ELUM	WA	USA	98922	
DIRECTOR	WARREN & JEANNE SHANE	12703 CLARKS CREEK ROAD	JUNCTION CITY	KS	USA	66441-7613	
DIRECTOR	CASEY & SHARON PARKER	11168 LODUCA DRIVE	MANTECA	CA	USA	95336	
DIRECTOR	BOB & SALLY NOLEN	790 CAMINO ENCANTADO	LOS ALAMOS	NM	USA	87544	
DIRECTOR	KEN & BARB LABAU	1020 W RIVER ST	MONTICELLO	MN	USA	55362	
DIRECTOR	DON & LINDA HICHMAN	2336 PINE FOREST DRIVE	GASTONIA	NC	USA	28056-9237	
DIRECTOR	ROY & BETSY GOTTA	2 LAUREL PLACE	NORTH BRUNSWICK	NJ	USA	08902	
DIRECTOR	DAN & SANDI FINCH	12082 RED HILL AVENUE	SANTA ANA	CA	USA	92705	
PRESIDENT	JOHN & KAREN HERR	4535 RED ROCK DRIVE	LARKSPUR	CO	USA	80118	
DIRECTOR	JOE & PAT HILTON	519 GREAT HILL DRIVE	BALLWIN	MO	USA	63021-6262	
DIRECTOR	JIM & CAROL TUCKER	4215 MARY CIRCLE	LINCOLN	NE	USA	68502-5940	
SECRETARY	AL SHAW	355 N ORCHARD ST SUITE 200	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-1600	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: TN C 130847		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Alvin L Shaw Name (type or print): Alvin L Shaw Date: 08/25/2009 Title: Executive Administrator					
Processed 08/25/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					